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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

T aylor  M orrow7023
Showcase Gym

9.200 9.450 9.6759.550 37.875
7T 2 2T 3 1 

1 

Kara  Abram7012
C lassic Gymnastics

9.275 9.275 9.6009.550 37.700
5 5 2T 6T 2 

2 

Ca ther ine  S im pson7017
Corinth

9.125 9.575 9.6009.225 37.525
10T 1 9 6T 3 

3 

T r inity S ta fford7013
C lassic Gymnastics

9.300 9.325 9.1759.625 37.425
3T 4 1 16 4 

4 

Brooklyn M arcee7005
ETG

9.300 8.900 9.6509.450 37.300
3T 11 4 4T 5 

5 

Caro line  S im pson7016
Corinth

9.200 9.225 9.2759.300 37.000
7T 6 7 14 6 

6 

Em m a Opa lacz7010
Cypress

9.450 9.000 9.3009.150 36.900
1 8T 10 12T 7 

7 

Rebecca  Za izay7014
C lassic Gymnastics

9.225 9.025 9.4009.075 36.725
6 7 11T 9T 8 

8 

M adilyn Neste r7009
Cypress

8.775 9.400 9.3009.075 36.550
18 3 11T 12T 9 

9 

Cam eron T ruan7022
Capita l Round Rock

8.600 9.000 9.4509.400 36.450
20 8T 6 8 10 

10 

S ophie  Horne7002
Aog

9.025 8.600 9.2009.250 36.075
14T 15 8 15 11 

11 

Jayden M im s7018
American Gymnastics

9.125 8.325 9.8008.475 35.725
10T 16 18 1 12T

12T

S ophia  S tephens7024
Showcase Gym

9.100 8.950 9.0258.650 35.725
13 10 16 17 12T

12T

Quinn Ca lhoun7008
Cypress

9.125 8.625 9.6508.275 35.675
10T 14 19 4T 14 

14 

Jordan M im s7019
American Gymnastics

9.425 8.250 9.0008.925 35.600
2 17 13 18 15 

15 

T r inity T aylor7021
Capita l Round Rock

9.200 8.775 9.7007.700 35.375
7T 12 21 2 16 

16 

Adr iana  Devenish7001
Aog

8.800 8.700 8.4008.900 34.800
17 13 14T 21 17 

17 

Ka tie  Nee ley7020
American Gymnastics

9.025 7.050 8.9759.425 34.475
14T 21 5 19 18 

18 

Hannah S he lby7004
Aog

8.200 7.800 9.4008.900 34.300
21 18 14T 9T 19 

19 

M or iah Je ffr ie s7003
Aog

8.650 7.450 9.3508.550 34.000
19 19 17 11 20 

20 

Jos ie  Baxley7015
Zenith Elite

8.900 7.100 8.4507.950 32.400
16 20 20 20 21 

21 

Ka te lyn Anton7007
Lone Star Gymnastics

0.000 __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
22 22 22 22 22 

22 
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